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08/06/2009
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Page 1 of     1    

 $19,972,660.63  $4,093,325

County

City/Town

 $9,681,995.85

 $10,290,664.78

 $1,984,290

 $2,109,035

DUBOIS COUNTY

HOLLAND CIVIL TOWN

BIRDSEYE CIVIL TOWN

FERDINAND CIVIL TOWN

JASPER CIVIL CITY

HUNTINGBURG CIVIL CITY

0000

0598

0596

0597

0405

0434

 $1,984,290

 $31,001

 $7,674

 $148,660

 $1,518,166

 $403,534

 $9,681,995.85

 $151,263.03

 $37,445.50

 $725,358.89

 $7,407,624.83

 $1,968,972.53

 $4,093,325  0.4000
 $4,093,325

Population Based:  N

2010
19 Dubois County

2010  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2010  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2010

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2009

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $0
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0000
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